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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of March 31, 1992

State District

KORMAN, SANG R CA
SCHEUER, JAMES H NY
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE" TX
PILZER, PAUL ZANE TX
SISISKY, NORMAN VA
GEORGIOU, BYRON STEPHEN CA
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART NC
FRAZIER, WILLIAM G IN
ZELIFF, WILLIAM H JR NH
GREEN, BILL NY
ROBINSON, RICHARD EDWIN GA
HAMMOCK, ROBERT L CA
NICHOLS, RICHARD D KS
WESBURY, STUART A JR IL
REED, JOHN F RI
HOAGLAND, PETER J NE
FISHWICK, JOHN P JR VA
LOWEY, NITAM NY
KESSLER, FREDERICK P Wi
MINK, PATSY T HI
ZIMMER, RICHARD A NJ
MICHAUX, H M "MICKEY" JR NC
RENNE, LOUISE CA
UKE, ALAN K CA
ALTER, SUSAN D NY
BRYAN, JON L MA
MCKEON, HOWARD P (BUCK) CA
RUSSO, MARTIN A IL
ESHOO, ANNA CA
PAYNE, LEWIS F JR VA
GUERNSEY, SHERWOOD MA
PENICHET, JEFFREY J CA
KHIM, JAY W VA
GILMARTIN, JAMES H (GIL) CA
SUGIYAMA, GLENN T IL
BOEHNER, JOHN ANDREW OH
COLLINS, JAMES G MA
RENSHAW, LISA G MD
MUSSELWHITE, STEPHEN ALAN VA
CAMP, DAVID LEE Mi
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN CA
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J NY
DYMALLY, LYNN V CA
HODGKINS, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH MA
MORSBERGER, EMORY LEE GA
CONWAY, MICHAEL G MA
OLVER, JOHN W MA
LINDER, JOHN GA
HARMAN, JANE CA
REYNOLDS, MEL IL
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Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
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Republican Party
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Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
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Debts Owed
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689,139
429,250
419,013
395,000
349,183
333,797
322,224
303,324
282,991
237,000
200,538
182,893
181,439
177,200
173,395
167,178
151,799
150,809
145,000
136,590
134,094
130,826
126,550
125,500
125,262
118,000
114,118
114,102
111,529
105,000
103,400
100,000
100,000
100,000
97,761
96,000
93,909
93,000
89,920
89,860
89,627
89,408
89,093
88,685
86,451
85,000
80,639
80,392
80,000
76,832



